
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

No.

3
251
15
35
111
87
12
75
878
61
230
46
42

Name

Marcelo STEFANES
Felipe de OLIVEIRA
Lucas RAUBER
Stefano MARINS
Heuro TORTATO
Cirangelo KNAACK
Omar BITTAR
Marcio RUDIGER
Andre GUIDALLI
Dagnor SCHNEIDER
Rudiney OGLIARI
Iury MUCELIN
J Pedro BORTOLUZZI

Class

125cc SENIOR B

125cc GRADUADOS

125cc GRADUADOS

125cc GRADUADOS

125cc SUPER SENIOR

125cc SUPER SENIOR

125cc SUPER SENIOR

125cc SUPER SENIOR

125cc SENIOR A

125cc SUPER SENIOR

125cc SENIOR B

125cc SENIOR B

125cc GRADUADOS

Best Tm

4.286
47.661
48.294
48.468
49.488
49.559
49.746
49.852
50.207
50.372
57.076

In Lap

1
19
11
23
14
24
8
21
14
12
1
0
0

Diff

43.375
44.008
44.182
45.202
45.273
45.460
45.566
45.921
46.086
52.790

Gap

43.375
0.633
0.174
1.020
0.071
0.187
0.106
0.355
0.165
6.704

Laps

2
23
19
33
21
26
11
23
20
13
1

2nd Best

27.294
47.689
48.309
48.498
49.710
49.577
49.768
49.865
50.216
50.393

Best Speed

881,941
79,310
78,271
77,990
76,382
76,273
75,986
75,824
75,288
75,042
66,227

-
-

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS À VISTORIA TÉCNICA E/OU DESPORTIVA Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

COPA CATARINENSE OESTE DE KART-1ª Etapa
125cc

125cc Treino 5

Practice started at 15:50:44

Kartódromo Tutas Olsen 1,050 km

14/03/2015 16:00
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